

Eastern Twin Cities Islamic Center

12585 Hudson Rd S, Afton, MN 55001

WAIVER AND RELEASE OF LIABILITY FORM

I,, the parent or legal guardian of,
hereby acknowledge that my child will be participating in sporting activities sponsored by
Eastern Twin Cities Islamic Center. I understand and acknowledge that there are certain risks
associated with my child's participation in this activity, including but not limited to bodily injury,
fractures, sprains, dislocations, etc.
In consideration of my child being allowed to participate in this activity, I hereby voluntarily assume all risks and dangers associated with this activity, and hereby waive, release, discharge and hold harmless Eastern Twin Cities Islamic Center, its officers, directors, agents, employees and volunteers from any and all liability, claims, demands, actions, and causes of action whatsoever arising out of or related to any loss, damage, or injury, including death, that may be sustained by my child or any property belonging to me or my child, whether caused by the negligence of Eastern Twin Cities Islamic Center or otherwise, while participating in this activity.
I acknowledge that I have read this waiver and release of liability form, and fully understand its terms and conditions. I understand that by signing this form, I am giving up substantial rights on behalf of myself and my child. I voluntarily sign this form and agree that no oral representations statements or inducements apart from the foregoing written agreement have been made.
Date:
Parent/Guardian Name:
Parent/Guardian Signature:
Child's Name